Lansing, MI 48901
Phone: (517) 335-3234

OFFICIAL COUNTY VOTE TOTALS
(Surnmary of County Canvasser's Statcmcnt)

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
Tuesday, February 27 ,2024

The total number ofvotes cast for:
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES 4 YEAR TERM (I) POSITION

was ELEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR votes. 11994

(Enter the srm of the voaes cast for ONLY the candidaaes listed above. DO NOT include write'il votcs cast for indiyiduels who did not submia r Decls]aaion of Intent
form.)

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Bureau Of Elections
P.O. Box 20126
Lansing, MI 48901